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DIMANCHE

SUNMDAY - SONNTAG

PARCOURS A (149 km) Cat I: Hommes 60 - 69 ans
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213
219
187
221
216
40
185
599
560
527
774
530
743
134
833
141
406
768
546
529
423
800
757
797
771
468
758
588
589
711
569
577
770
791
798
858
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857
851

DEPASSE Marc
MEZENBERG Hans

DE MOOR Arie
ALBERT Boris
LOCATELLI Johnny
DOYE Eric
VANDEPUTTE Francois
DEVRESSE Bastian
GILLARDIN Jean-Marc
ROLLMANN Peter

VAN GOEYE Ignas
SUCK Daniel
VERMEULEN Bas
SEGERS Patrick

SMET Danny

PIT Jeroen

DE JONG Robert
VISSER Bart

SAUSSUS Phil
VANDEWAETERE Hans
STARCK Jean-Luc
NARBERGER Bruno
MOREELS Luc
SCHADE René
WILLIAMS Mark

VAN DEN BERGH Danny
VAN KERKHOVEN Jef
ELIASSON Lars
SIGFRIDSSON Karsten
BODRY Carlo

PIETTE Bertrand
DULIEU Roger

DE BECKER Erik

VAN HAMERSVELT Henk

RICHOUX Francois
BAUVOIS Serge
BON Marcel
JUILLARD Eric
KITTL Gunther
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3:35:22
3:42:00
3:42:00
3:41:59
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3:39:06
3:41:59
3:48:30
3:48:31
3:56:19
3:57:43
3:57:42
4:02:39
4:06:40
4:11:01
4:17:13
4:10:59
4:10:57
4:18:45
4:21:20
4:34:11
4:38:15
4:39:47
4:37:51
4:45:00
4:40:55
4:42:12
4:42:47
4:42:48
4:53:55
4:54:57
4:58:19
5:03:12
5:11:53
5:07:34
5:07:13
5:11:22
5:18:57
5:21:19
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LET'S MAKE IT HAPPEN
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4:28:30 0:00:01
4:28:32 0:00:03
4:30:46 0:02:17
4:30:47 0:02:18
4:35:37 0:07:08
4:38:41 0:10:12
4:45:23 0:16:54
4:47:20 0:18:51
4:49:25 0:20:56
4:55:17 0:26:48
5:02:14 0:33:45
5:05:19 0:36:50
5:15:36  0:47:07
5:17:48 0:49:19
5:20:15 00:51:46
5:20:17 00:51:48
5:24:19 00:55:50
5:35:39 01:07:10
5:38:24 01:09:55
5:39:02 01:10:33
5:43:01 0.051759
5:47:44 01:19:15
5:50:32 01:22:03
5:55:42 01:27:13
5:57:41 01:29:12
5:57:43 01:29:14
6:01:58 01:33:29
6:02:06 01:33:37
6:09:15 01:40:46
6:10:41 01:42:12
6:17:41 01:49:12
6:21:21 01:52:52
6:21:22 01:52:53
6:26:41 01:58:12
6:32:18 02:03:49
6:34:37 02:06:08
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DIMANCHE

SUNMDAY - SONNTAG

“PARCOURS A (149 km)_ “Cat I: Hommes 60 - 69 ans

DNF 587 BUCH Hendrik DEN 326 4:25:18 DNF I
DNF 2718 NEVEN Hans NED 460 6:10:59 DNF I
DNF 77 VERIS Wim BEL - DNF I
DNF 19 MCLYNSKEY Michael LUX - DNF I
DNF 813 DELLINGER Jean Claude FRA - DNF I
DNF 748 CARNEIRO Arménio PRT - DNF I

7 ECHTERNACH - 4‘* \
ARNOLDE rerelion| G m LUZJEMBOURG SouRcfS RbsronT OST
I(O N TZ > lp Cactus LET'S MAKE IT HAPPEN @ orile weber

nanufaktur

lacharlygaul.lu acccontern.lu acccontern ACCContern lacharlygaul




